
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

53 

63 

1 

17 

32 

50 

9 

Class 

T1 

GTA 

GT2 

GTA 

SPO 

SPO 

GTA 

D-GT2 

Name 

Rob Leopard 

Billy Joe Holley 

Tony Cook 

Stephen Magowan 

William E Thomas 

G.T. FELD 

Charlie Vehle 

Jack Lewis 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

9 

6 

Best Tm 

1:39.285 

1:40.465 

1:40.990 

1:42.229 

1:52.530 

1:55.515 

1:40.922 

Member_ID 

325370 

372065 

472574 

307992 

189576_0 

468945 

422489 

456171 

Region 

ALA 

MGA 

ALA 

CCR 

ALA 

ALA 

Hous 

Atl 

Hometown[City_ST] 

McCalla AL 

Jackson GA 

Hoover AL 

Charlotte NC 

Greenville AL 

Birmingham AL 

Danbury TX 

Norcross GA 

Make-Model 

2004 C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

2 0 1 4  C h e v r o l e t  T A 2  C a m a ro  

Chev rolet 2015 camaro 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1988 Honda CRX 

2 0 0 2  C h e v ro l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  

Porsche 911 

Sponsor 

Speed South / Active Power 

B J Holley Race Cars 

Anesthesia Services 

university volvo overseas delivery 

Stork Express 

Byte Size 

DB Motorsports / Fittipaldi Exotic Driving 

Jack Lewis Enterprises, Ltd. 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

TOTAL RACE TIME: 25:17.099 
(D-) INDICATES SECS ENTRANT 

Printed: 8/28/2016 4:49:56 PM 

Sanction# 16-RQ-4124S, 16-R-4123-S, 16-TT-4122-S 

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward / Bob Hudson, Chair SOM 

Steve Conrad, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

AL & TVR Double SARRC/Double SECS/TT 

Group 4 

Group 4 Race 2 

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 14:56:21 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

8/28/2016 02:56 PM 

FINAL RESULTS


